

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO. 34093 OF 2024

Executive Engineer, Kadwa Canal, Sinchan Bhavan, ...Appellant
Nashik

Versus

Ramgopal Kacharu Pawar And Ors. ...Respondents

Mr. Mahesh Pawar i/by Chaitrali Deshmukh for the Appellant.
Mr. A. R. patil AGP for the State.

Coram : Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.

Date : April 22, 2025.

P. C. :

1. List the present First Appeal along with FAST-34098-2024,
FAST-33671-2024 and FAST-34099-2024 on **24th June, 2025.**

[Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.]